USA: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.0.8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS Unit: mm
PCB Pattern Equivalent Circuit
PART NO.
INDUCTANCE
(μH ± 20%)
DCR
(m ) MAX
SATURATION
CURRENT4 (A) MAX
RMS CURRENT3
(A) MAX
MGV1004R19M-10 0.19 1.0 90.0 40.0
MGV1004R36M-10 0.36 1.4 60.0 31.5
MGV1004R47M-10 0.47 1.6 53.0 28.5
MGV1004R56M-10 0.56 1.8 49.0 27.5
MGV10041R0M-10 1 4.1 36.0 17.5
MGV10041R5M-10 1.5 5.8 27.5 15.0
MGV10042R2M-10 2.2 9.0 25.6 12.0
MGV10043R3M-10 3.3 11.8 18.6 10.0
MGV10044R7M-10 4.7 16.5 17.0 9.5
MGV10045R6M-10 5.6 19.3 16.0 8.5
MGV10046R8M-10 6.8 23.3 13.5 8.0
MGV1004100M-10 10 36.5 12.0 6.8
A B C D E a b c
11.0±0.5 10.0±0.3 4.0±0.3 2.9±0.5 2.2±0.5 3.5ref 6.0ref 4.0ref
Remark:
1 Tolerance:  M: ±20%